Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

BW Buchholz (303029)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

LiHei/studhei-H70-2

Pkt. Matches Sétze

1 TV Garstedt
2 TuS Harsefeld
3 ViL Maschen
4 TSV Adendorf
5 BW Buchholz

4:0
31
31
0:4
0:4

6:2
6:2
5:3
2:6
1.7
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12:5
12:5
117
6:12
2:14

TE“N'SOM!@[Y

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



